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200309030005
86550

09/03/2003
11:05:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BELLOWS,
IWLLIAM L

199810020003
85161

200309030005
86560

09/03/2003
11:05:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES DATTILO,
AUGUST V JR

199812290005
18921

200309030005
86750

09/03/2003
11:11:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBEY,
RICHARD R

199810300004
28381

200309110006
11460

09/11/2003
11:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707300002
38381

200309110006
11470

09/11/2003
11:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199910260004
39881

200309120006
15550

09/12/2003
12:21:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200309120006
15540

200309180006
26360

09/18/2003
08:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200309030005
84360

200309180006
26440

09/18/2003
08:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HART, W
THOMAS

199901110000
13821

200309190006
30730

09/19/2003
09:56:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199401060000
03891

200309220006
36810

09/22/2003
02:11:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HART,
BRADLEY A

199810050003
86991

200309220006
36800

09/22/2003
02:11:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN,
MICHAEL C

199911040004
55031

200309220006
37030

09/22/2003
02:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SELF, SEENA Other:SEE
INST

200309230006
40010

09/23/2003
10:59:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303030001
27890

200309250006
46490

09/25/2003
11:54:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSHIRI,
DAVID H

200301060000
08940



200309030005
84510

09/03/2003
08:35:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200309030005
84500

200309050005
95520

09/05/2003
02:02:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KENNETH L

200202150000
80061

200309080005
99390

09/08/2003
01:22:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MIELE,
GERARD M

Other:SEE
INST

200309080005
99400

09/08/2003
01:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLEE,
JACK F JR

200110010004
22641

200309090006
01860

09/09/2003
09:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
SCOTT L

200107260003
11631

200309090006
02400

09/09/2003
09:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199611060003
69661

200309150006
20060

09/15/2003
03:04:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, ROBERT
EUGENE

200107300003
15461

200309180006
27130

09/18/2003
09:37:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, ODDIE
L

199809080003
49851

200309230006
40020

09/23/2003
10:59:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303310001
90060

200309290006
54160

09/29/2003
01:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAWK,
JEFFREY G

200111280005
14841


