Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2003/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309030005 86550	09/03/2003 11:05:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELLOWS, IWLLIAM L					199810020003 85161	
200309030005 86560	09/03/2003 11:05:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATTILO, AUGUST V JR					199812290005 18921	
200309030005 86750	09/03/2003 11:11:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBEY, RICHARD R					199810300004 28381	
200309110006 11460	09/11/2003 11:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199707300002 38381	
200309110006 11470	09/11/2003 11:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199910260004 39881	
200309120006 15550	09/12/2003 12:21:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200309120006 15540	
200309180006 26360	09/18/2003 08:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200309030005 84360	
200309180006 26440	09/18/2003 08:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HART, W THOMAS					199901110000 13821	
200309190006 30730	09/19/2003 09:56:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199401060000 03891	
200309220006 36810	09/22/2003 02:11:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HART, BRADLEY A					199810050003 86991	
200309220006 36800	09/22/2003 02:11:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, MICHAEL C					199911040004 55031	
200309220006 37030	09/22/2003 02:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF, SEENA						Other:SEE INST
200309230006 40010	09/23/2003 10:59:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200303030001 27890	
200309250006 46490	09/25/2003 11:54:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSHIRI, DAVID H					200301060000 08940	

	I	T	T	1	I	I			I
200309030005 84510	09/03/2003 08:35:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			200309030005 84500	
200309050005 95520	09/05/2003 02:02:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KENNETH L			200202150000 80061	
200309080005 99390	09/08/2003 01:22:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MIELE, GERARD M				Other:SEE INST
200309080005 99400	09/08/2003 01:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLEE, JACK F JR			200110010004 22641	
200309090006 01860	09/09/2003 09:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, SCOTT L			200107260003 11631	
200309090006 02400	09/09/2003 09:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK			199611060003 69661	
200309150006 20060	09/15/2003 03:04:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, ROBERT EUGENE			200107300003 15461	
200309180006 27130	09/18/2003 09:37:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, ODDIE L			199809080003 49851	
200309230006 40020	09/23/2003 10:59:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200303310001 90060	
200309290006 54160	09/29/2003 01:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWK, JEFFREY G			200111280005 14841	